
4/28/2019Region 4 Championships @ Bald Eagle Area HS
 Marching Percussion: IJP Marching Percussion: SRP

 EPIC Cadets Bellefonte Area HS
 

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

15.30 
78.0 11

75.0 11

 

16.90 
84.0 11

85.0 11

 

MUS-PERC3
COMP
PERF

 

30.45 
78.0 11

75.0 11

 

32.05 
82.0 11

79.0 11

 

GE-PERC3
OE
ME

 

30.40 
76.0 11

76.0 11

 

32.80 
82.0 11

82.0 11

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

76.15
0.00
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1

81.75
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4/28/2019Region 4 Championships @ Bald Eagle Area HS
 Stationary Percussion: SMS Stationary Percussion: SAS

 Mifflin County MS Mifflin County HS
 

MUS-SPERC
COMP
PERF

 

41.00 
85 11

80 11

 

44.40 
90 11

88 11

 

ART-SPERC
PROG
FUL

 

43.20 
87 11

86 11

 

45.20 
91 11

90 11

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

84.20
0.00

84.20
1

89.60
0.00

89.60
1
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4/28/2019Region 4 Championships @ Bald Eagle Area HS
 Twirlers: ICT

 Haven Performing Arts
 

CAD
CAD

 

Silver 
Silver 11

 

CAD
CAD

 

Gold 
Gold 11

 

CAD
CAD

 

Silver 
Silver 11

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Silver
0.00

Silver
1

11stst
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11stst

stst

11stst

stst
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4/28/2019Region 4 Championships @ Bald Eagle Area HS
 Twirlers: IJT Twirlers: SMT Twirlers: SRT Twirlers: IRT

 Turbulence Bellefonte Area MS Central Mountain HS Haven Performing Arts
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

15.61 
80 11

77 11

 

16.54 
84 11

82 11

 

18.14 
92 11

90 11

 

15.94 
81 11

79 11

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

14.95 
78 11

73 11

 

15.95 
83 11

78 11

 

17.74 
90 11

88 11

 

15.28 
79 11

75 11

 

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

 

14.74 
75 11

73 11

 

17.80 
89 11

89 11

 

19.40 
97 11

97 11

 

15.61 
80 11

77 11

 

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

15.61 
80 11

77 11

 

16.54 
84 11

82 11

 

18.81 
96 11

93 11

 

15.55 
81 11

76 11

 

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

17.54 
89 11

87 11

 

17.21 
88 11

85 11

 

18.88 
97 11

93 11

 

15.42 
81 11

75 11

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

78.45
0.00

78.45
1

84.04
0.00

84.04
1

92.97
0.10

92.87
1

77.80
0.00

77.80
1
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4/28/2019Region 4 Championships @ Bald Eagle Area HS
 Twirlers: SUT Twirlers: IST Twirlers: IAT Twirlers: SAT

 Penn State Elegance Haven Performing Arts Fame Performing Arts Bald Eagle Area HS
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

16.61 
85 11

82 11

 

16.34 
83 11

81 11

 

15.74 
80 11

78 11

 

15.94 
81 11

79 11

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

16.61 
85 11

82 11

 

16.41 
84 11

81 11

 

13.95 
73 11

68 11

 

14.61 
75 11

72 11

 

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 

17.10 
86 11

85 11

 

16.40 
82 11

82 11

 

15.60 
79 11

77 11

 

16.40 
81 11

83 11

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

17.20 
88 11

84 11

 

15.80 
81 11

77 11

 

16.00 
81 11

79 11

 

16.60 
84 11

82 11

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

16.70 
86 11

81 11

 

15.60 
81 11

75 11

 

15.80 
82 11

76 11

 

15.50 
80 11

75 11

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

84.22
0.00

84.22
1

80.55
0.00

80.55
1

77.09
0.00

77.09
1

79.05
0.00

79.05
1
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4/28/2019Region 4 Championships @ Bald Eagle Area HS
 Twirlers: SOT Twirlers: IWT

 Bellefonte Area HS M Twirlers (G) Penn State Touch of Blue
 

EQ10-10
VOC
EXC

 

18.00 
90 11

90 11

 

--
--
--

 

--
--
--

 

MV10-10
VOC
EXC

 

18.80 
94 11

94 11

 

--
--
--

 

--
--
--

 

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 

18.30 
91 11

92 11

 

--
--
--

 

--
--
--

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

17.80 
89 11

89 11

 

--
--
--

 

--
--
--

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

17.30 
88 11

85 11

 

--
--
--

 

--
--
--

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

90.20
0.00

90.20
1

--
0.00

--
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--
0.00

--
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4/28/2019Region 4 Championships @ Bald Eagle Area HS
 Dance: ICD

 Haven Performing Arts
 

CAD D
CAD D

 

Gold 
Gold 11

 

CAD D
CAD D

 

Silver 
Silver 11

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Gold
0.00

Gold
1
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4/28/2019Region 4 Championships @ Bald Eagle Area HS
 Dance: IJD Dance: IRD

 Turbulence Haven Performing Arts Remade by Dance
 

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

 

31.90 
83 11

78 11

 

33.08 
84 11

82 11

 

32.68 
83 22

81 22

 

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

 

15.21 
78 11

75 11

 

16.14 
82 22

80 22

 

16.41 
84 11

81 11

 

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

16.75 
87 11

82 11

 

15.95 
83 11

78 22

 

16.27 
82 22

81 11

 

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

16.35 
85 11

80 11

 

16.15 
84 11

79 11

 

15.68 
81 22

77 22

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

80.21
0.00

80.21
1

81.32
0.00

81.32
1

81.04
0.00

81.04
2
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4/28/2019Region 4 Championships @ Bald Eagle Area HS
 Guard: SMG Guard: IRG Guard: SRG

 
Mifflin County
MS

Releve' Performance
Ensemble

Haven Performing
Arts Requiem

Fame Performing
Arts

Jersey Shore
HS

Mifflin County
HS

Bald Eagle Area
HS

 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

13.14 
67 11

65 11

 

15.28 
79 33

75 33

 

14.34 
73 44

71 44

 

15.81 
81 11

78 11

 

15.61 
80 22

77 22

 

16.14 
82 22

80 33

 

16.33 
81 33

82 22

 

17.06 
84 11

86 11

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

14.94 
76 11

74 11

 

15.41 
79 22

76 22

 

14.68 
76 44

72 44

 

16.28 
84 11

80 11

 

14.88 
77 33

73 33

 

15.21 
78 22

75 22

 

14.87 
75 33

74 33

 

16.27 
82 11

81 11

 

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

 

14.47 
73 11

72 11

 

14.81 
76 33

73 22

 

14.54 
74 44

72 33

 

14.82 
78 11

72 33

 

15.01 
77 22

74 11

 

14.41 
74 33

71 33

 

14.94 
76 22

74 22

 

16.54 
84 11

82 11

 

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

14.21 
73 11

70 11

 

14.34 
73 44

71 33

 

14.55 
76 33

71 33

 

15.54 
79 22

77 11

 

15.55 
81 11

76 22

 

14.08 
73 33

69 33

 

14.61 
75 22

72 22

 

17.34 
88 11

86 11

 

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

14.35 
75 11

70 11

 

14.22 
75 44

69 44

 

15.02 
79 33

73 33

 

15.69 
83 11

76 11

 

15.22 
80 22

74 22

 

13.81 
71 33

68 33

 

14.41 
74 22

71 22

 

16.08 
83 11

79 11

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

71.11
0.00

71.11
1

74.06
0.00

74.06
3

73.13
0.00

73.13
4

78.14
0.00

78.14
1

76.27
0.00

76.27
2

73.65
0.00

73.65
3

75.16
0.00

75.16
2

83.29
0.00

83.29
1
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4/28/2019Region 4 Championships @ Bald Eagle Area HS
 Guard: SIG

 Central Mountain HS
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

17.67 
89 11

88 11

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

17.21 
88 11

85 11

 

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 

18.60 
93 11

93 11

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

18.50 
93 11

92 11

 

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

17.00 
86 11

84 11

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

88.98
0.00

88.98
1
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